York Races

FIXTURES 2016

Dante Festival

Wednesday 11 May Tattersalls Musidora Stakes
Thursday 12 May Betfred Dante Stakes
Friday 13 May Betway Yorkshire Cup
May Spring Meeting
Saturday 21 May Stowe Family Law LLP Grand Cup
June Meeting
Friday 10 June Mid Summer Raceday
Saturday 11 June Macmillan Charity Raceday
John Smith’s Cup Meeting
Friday 8 July 888sport Summer Stakes
Saturday 9 July 57" John Smith’s Cup
Music Showcase Weekend
Friday (eve) 22 July EBF Lyric Stakes and live music
Saturday 23 July Sky Bet York Stakes and live music
Welcome to Yorkshire Ebor Festival
Wednesday 17 August  Juddmonte International
Thursday 18 August  Darley Yorkshire Oaks/Ladies Day
Friday 19 August  Coolmore Nunthorpe
Saturday 20 August  Betfred Ebor
September Meeting
Sunday 4 September The Press Family Raceday
October Finale
Friday 7 October  Countryside Day
Saturday 8 October  Coral Sprint Trophy

ATOTAL OF 17 DAYS RACING
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